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Inflationary uplifts for services in 2008/09 
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Residential Dementia Care rate uplifted by the proposed 8.24% 

 

 

 

2007/08 Residentia

l and 

Nursing 

08/09 
Residential Care £326.18 £334.33 
Residential Dementia Care *  £364.19 £394.20 

Lower rate nursing care £348.54 £357.25 
Higher rate of nursing care £348.54 £357.25 
Specialist Residential Care Homes MHT 
Individual negotiated arrangements for 
specific service users & homes: Leahurst, 
Woodcrofts  

 
£369.00 

 
£378.23 

Specialist Residential Care Homes ALD 
Individual negotiated arrangements for: 
Widecove     
                                                            
Smithy Forge  

 
£601.49 
 
 
£728.12 

 
£616.53 
 
 
£746.32 


