Appendix 2

Inflationary uplifts for services in 2008/09

	2007/08	Residentia I and Nursing 08/09
Residential Care	£326.18	£334.33
Residential Dementia Care *	£364.19	£394.20
Lower rate nursing care	£348.54	£357.25
Higher rate of nursing care	£348.54	£357.25
Specialist Residential Care Homes MHT Individual negotiated arrangements for specific service users & homes: Leahurst, Woodcrofts	£369.00	£378.23
Specialist Residential Care Homes ALD Individual negotiated arrangements for: Widecove	£601.49	£616.53
Smithy Forge	£728.12	£746.32

Residential Dementia Care rate uplifted by the proposed 8.24%